be less than twelve hundred dollars ($1?00), and shall be equal to two (2) per cent. of 
the gross receipts of the Company, if such percentage shall exceed the sum of $1,200. 

During the succeeding five years of this contract an annual sum which shall in no 
case be less than two thousand five hundred dollar. ($2,500), and shall he equal to 
three (3) per cent. of the gross receipts of the Contpanv, if such percentage shall ex-
ceed the cunt of tw-- thousand five hundre.l dollars ($2.500). 

During the remaining five years of this contract an annn:tl sum which hall in no